National LIVE Winners — August 2022

AFTERNOON GAME
DATE GAME ONE AMOUNT GAME TWO
01/08/2022 Eastbourne £2,038.72 Kingsbury Road
02/08/2022 Derby City £1,990.88 Weymouth
03/08/2022 Motherwell £2,454.10 Barrow
04/08/2022 Chandlers Wharf £2,107.26 Clacton
Hartl I, Ch lers Wharf,
05/08/2022 artlepool, Chandlers Wharf, £2,111.40 Barnes Hill
Greenock
06/08/2022 Doughlasfield £5,177.76 Leeds
07/08/2022 Maidstone £2,093.00 Stirling, Shields
08/08/2022 Bolton £1,005.78 orgelii Gl Chandlers
Wharf
Chandlers Wharf,Mayfai
09/08/2022 Patrick £1,955.46 oo ers WharbMaylair
Don, Greenock
10/08/2022 Rothernham, Derby City £2,173.96 Enfield
11/08/2022 Aberdeen £1,863.46  Warrington, Greenock
12/08/2022 St Helens £1,743.86 Scunthorpe New
13/08/2022 Leicester £4,560.44 Leeds, Bootle
14/08/2022 Iverness £2,024.00 Barnes Hill
15/08/2022 Aberdeen £1,985.82 Oldbury
16/08/2022 Doncaster £2,096.22 Kingsbury
17/08/2022 Knotty Ash £2,058.50 Chandlers Wharf
18/08/2022 Kilbride £2,074.14 Barnsley
19/08/2022 Oldbury £2,058.50 Stalybridge
20/08/2022 Greenock £5,226.06 Chandlers Wharf, Lincoln
21/08/2022 Hengrove, Kitts Green £2,112.78 Dundee, Nantgarw
22/08/2022 Chesterfield £2,136.70 Ayr
23/08/2022 Leicester £2,221.34 Forge Lii Gl
24/08/2022 Wrexham £2,406.72 Cardiff Newport
25/08/2022 Forge Lii Gl £1,546.06 Huddersfield
26/08/2022 Coalville £2,174.88 Dundee
27/08/2022 Kitts Green £5,409.14 Bootle
28/08/2022 Wrexham £1,967.88 Barrow
29/08/2022 Chanlers Wharf £2,679.96 Livingston
30/08/2022 Tooting £2,032.74 Stalybridge
31/08/2022 Bridgend £2,543.34 Swansea

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

AMOUNT
£2,180.40
£2,145.90
£2,660.18
£2,270.56

£2,524.02
£5,571.52

£2,066.32

£1,969.72

£2,012.97

£2,430.64
£2,063.56
£2,019.40
£5,165.80
£2,078.74
£2,173.04
£2,259.52
£2,732.86
£2,128.42
£2,242.04

£5,877.42

£2,388.78
£2,379.58
£2,424.20

£2,813.82

£2,303.68

£2,505.62
£5,789.10
£2,020.32

£3,074.18

£2,267.80

£2,714.00

162184.97
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GAME ONE
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Elgin

Coalville
Meadowbank,
Nantgarw

Leicester, Perth

Bridgend
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EVENING GAME
AMOUNT
£5,836.02
£6,606.98
£7,187.50
£6,614.80

£8,665.94
£7,746.40

£11,928.72

£5,635.46

£5,916.06

£6,598.70
£5,638.68
£7,710.98
£6,858.14
£11,216.18
£5,938.60
£6,307.98
£7,180.14
£6,931.74
£8,501.26

£7,511.80

£11,873.98
£0.00
£6,242.66

£6,927.14

£6,191.14

£9,090.06
£8,072.54
£14,618.34

£7,686.60

£5,926.65

£7,360.92

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

.. LIVE

GAME TWO
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Merthyr Tydfil
Chesterfield
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Glasgow Quay
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AMOUNT
£6,043.48
£6,626.30
£7,505.36
£7,039.38

£9,149.40
£7,909.24

£12,794.90

£5,774.38

£6,077.06

£7,109.76
£6,000.70
£8,124.06
£7,093.66
£11,776.92
£6,063.72
£6,432.18
£7,506.28
£7,236.26
£8,952.52

£7,672.34
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£0.00
£6,368.70

£7,619.90

£6,588.58

£9,526.60
£8,014.58
£15,340.08

£8,119.92

£6,133.18

£7,694.42

471443.89



